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
APPLIANCE SERVICE

SERVICE, all makes. Hcds
Appliance Repairs.

UKIIDINO
CAPITOL Bedding Mattress reno

vators. ipw maurcca.
nri.i.no.i.Mi .

Bulldozing, clearing roarls. ponds
carrvall V. Huskey. Ph

in

not si iiui.ii i'wim t ts
TOH prompt, free delivery of

products, please call riislrili-u'o- r

11.15 Sn Cmmerctal SI.
Ph. Dealer applications

invitcl.
"sianlev Ilnme Product". Lea Mlndt,

i;so Madison. Ph. lWM
Fawnmnnfr Shaprninc if Repahv
jlANI) "nioM-eis- $2 Free pick-u- k

delivrry. Ph. IB'h D.

NlItSlRV MtllOlM

r'IN'E'S Fairviand nursery school. 855

Mission Ph .

pTTmuing
P0 MP service on all makes

water systems. Brownie Valdcs
Be

REFRIGFRATOR SERVICE

All makes and models Al Laue Re

frigeration. Ph.
mttTc tanks
MIKE'S Septic Service. Tanks Clean-

ed. D rooler cleans sewers, drains

Phone .4
"fieVer septic tank', drains clean-r- il

S'wer Scrvite.
P hone

""llmiels srptic tanks cleaned, line
service. Guaranteed ork. Phone

7 int. a 0774.

un. rn. ttes.

OWNER TRANSFERRED
Must sell home on ouiet street, onlv 1 blk. from Wash

1983 MERCURY MM. excel-
lent condition, 2,149. Call 8al.m

800 Real Estate

SALEM HEIGHTS
Liv. rm. J4 x 1. Larg. kit. and

din. comb. Brtak. nook. 1 lovelv
bdrms. Balll with shr. Alt. ar. Lot
M x 130. Fenced In back yard.
W75O.0O

$500 DOWN
U your rent money for a homa

of your own, bdrmi.. din. rm.
New heating and plumbing. Pay-
ments J57.S0 per mon .includes int.
$7,000 00.

FAIRMONT DISTRICT
Only 1 yrs. old. with larf. Ilv.

rm., basement and sawdust forced
air heat, 2 larfe bdrms. dn., 1 up,
clean as a pin. Large kit. with plen-
ty of light Corner lot. Batter see
this. Only 110,950.

Roy Todd, Realtor
1318 Stat. St. Office ph. 1SM1

Evenings call: Simpson 38J38. rt

K26I, Buch 3791S. Xllinger
4532B.

' mm
WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

21 YEAR CI LOANS WITH ONLY ,
DOWN AVAILABLE NOW. A LOU
FHA LOANS.

Need Lots of Bedrooms?
If so. here's on. you'd lov.. One

of Salem's finest locations. Part
basement. Furnace. Bus by door.
Garage. Very fine older type home.
In the best of repair. Nlc. shrubs
and lawn. We consider thla an extra
ajood buy for !I500.00. Terms. (Call
for MR. GRIMMETT, .v.. ph.

Sim.)
FEATURES GALORE
In this new home. Birch kitchen.
Lota of bullt-ln- Forced air oil
furnace. Dandy fireplace. Insulated.
Tile bath. 4 blks. to school. The
location is excellent. 2 apple & 2
walnut trees. Liberal terms avail-
able. Full price 1 1.500. (Call for
MR. CRAWFORD, eve. ph.

TRULY STUNNING
Owner forced to sell this lovely

cute new home. Birch trim. 3 bed-
rooms. Unusually nlc. fireplace.
Arrangement Is extra handy. Extra
larg. utility room. att. ga
rage, f orced air on xurnace. in-
sulated. Weatherstripped. Excellent
location. Full prlc. $12,290. (Call for
MR. CR1MMETT, eve. ph.
Sim.)

LONG FOR A HOME?
Here's one that will end your

longing. It's beautiful. Very spa-
cious rooms. Lovely den. att.
garage. Brick and siding exterior. 2

fireplaces. Insulated. Nice yard and
shrubs. FHA terms. Full price

14,500. (Call for MR. GRIMMETT,
eve. ph. Sim.)

DO-NU- & COFFEE
Owner reports this a good money-

maker. The location is excellent.
Overhead ii very low. Shown by
appointment only. Short hours. Full
pric for all the equipment only
$6300. Terms or may consider a
trade. (Call lor N. G. "DAN"
1SAAK .eve. ph. Sim.)
Income $180 Per Mo.

plus very roomy living quarters.
This aoartment li well located.
Private baths In each unit. Tenants
pay own lights. Partially furnished.
Liberal terms. Full price only

(Call for N. O. "DAN" ISAAK,
eve. ph. Sim.)

TRADE
for a food home In Englewood Dist.
wnac nave your inis is a gooa

1 acre plus with a good very
clean modern nome.

ll carpets, Nice kitchen.
Pvd. st. Good welt Close In on
paved it. Barn for horse or cow.
All frnced. Full price $10,800. (Call
for MR. CRAWFORD, eve. ph.

Sim.)
58 ACRES

wiht 45 under cultivation. Very
close to town. Good modern
house. Chicken house. Spring. 2

barns. Owner will consider trading
for a modern home
either In Snlem or Si vert on up to
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